ACB Series
Air bearing turbo blower
Energy efficient safety
Product Superiority
Energy  efficient  and high performance
The ACB high-speed centrifugal blower can save up to 35% energy compared with the traditional Roots blower due to the high-
speed motor direct drive structure, the transmission efficiency of nearly 100%, and the application of a number of core technologies.
low noise, low vibration

High speed specialfrequency converter
recision filtration system
Flow measurement conditions: 1atm, 20℃,60%RH;
The allowable error range is ±4% for flow rate and ±5% for power.
Performance parameter
Power input: three-phase 380V~440V 50Hz/60Hz;
Model
Power of motor Pres-
sure
kPa
Flow (m ³/
min)
Outline dimension （mm）
Export caliber
(mm)(hp) (kW) L W H
BLM125-B 125 90
40 126 1900 1000 1800 DN 300
60 85
1700 850 1600 DN 200
80 71
100 57
120 48
BLM150-B 150 110
40 150
1900 1000 1800 DN 300
60 105
80 88
100 73
120 58
BLM200-B 200 150
40 200
1900 1000 1800 DN 300
60 140
80 112
100 96
120 78
BLM250-B 250 185
40 250 2400 1300 2000 DN 400
60 168
1900 1000 1800 DN 300
80 138
100 118
120 95
Model
Power of motor Pres-
sure
kPa
Flow(m³/
min)
Outline dimension （mm）
Export caliber
(mm)(hp) (kW) L W H
BLM10-B 10 7.5
40 10
1200 650 900 DN 10060 7
80 5
BLM20-B 20 15
40 20
1200 650 900 DN 10060 14
80 11
BLM30-B 30 22
40 29
1650 750 1500 DN 150
60 21
80 18
100 13
BLM50-B 50 37
40 48
1650 750 1500 DN 150
60 35
80 29
100 23
BLM75-B 75 55
40 75
1700 850 1600 DN 200
60 55
80 43
100 35
120 29
BLM100-B 100 75
40 100
1700 850 1600 DN 200
60 69
80 56